
I [KVB) Karur Vysya Bank 

IRC: F 48: 139: 1098: 2019 

The Manager, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/ 1, 
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 40005 1. 

Dear Sir, 

Ref: Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Revision in Marginal 
Cost of Funds Based Lending Rates (MCLR) of the Bank with effect from 
07.1 1.2019 

***** 

We advise that MCLR of the Bank would be revised with effect from 
07.11.20 19. 

The revised Marginal Cost of Funds Based Lending Rates (MCLR) applicable for 
the various tenors are a s  below: 

Please take on record of the same. 

Tenor 
Overnight MCLR 
One-month MCLR 
Three month MCLR 
Six month MCLR 

1 One year MCLR 

Yours fait fully, 
1 \ 

MCLR 
8.35% 
8.45% 
8.60% 
9.15% 
9.45% 

Srinivasarao M 
Company Secretary & 
Asst. General Manager 
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