

04.11.2019

IRC: F 48: 139: 1098: 2019

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051.

Dear Sir,

Ref: Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Revision in Marginal Cost of Funds Based Lending Rates (MCLR) of the Bank with effect from 07.11.2019

We advise that MCLR of the Bank would be revised with effect from 07.11.2019.

The revised Marginal Cost of Funds Based Lending Rates (MCLR) applicable for the various tenors are as below:

Tenor	MCLR
Overnight MCLR	8.35%
One-month MCLR	8.45%
Three month MCLR	8.60%
Six month MCLR	9.15%
One year MCLR	9.45%

Please take on record of the same.

Yours faithfully,

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Asst. General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002. (C): 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax : 04324-225514 Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website : www.kvb.co.in CIN : L65110TN1916PLC001295